LQH- SERIES
Customized design available upon request
2220
Part Number
(FWLQH 2220
Series)
L(uH)
L Test
Freq
(KHz)
Q
(Min)
Q Test
Freq
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(ΩMax)
IDC
(mAMax)
FWLQH-2220-R12M 0.1 1 10 1 450 0.01 6
FWLQH-2220-R27M 0.3 1 10 1 300 0.014 5.3
FWLQH-2220-R47M 0.5 1 10 1 200 0.018 4.8
FWLQH-2220-1R0M 1.0 1 20 1 150 0.027 4
FWLQH-2220-1R5M 1.5 1 20 1 110 0.031 3.7
FWLQH-2220-2R2M 2.2 1 20 1 80 0.041 3.2
FWLQH-2220-3R3M 3.3 1 20 1 40 0.05 2.9
FWLQH-2220-4R7M 4.7 1 30 1 30 0.057 2.7
FWLQH-2220-6R8M 6.8 1 30 1 25 0.1 2
FWLQH-2220-100K 10.0 1 35 1 20 0.13 1.7
FWLQH-2220-150K 15.0 1 35 1 17 0.21 1.4
FWLQH-2220-220K 22.0 1 35 1 15 0.27 1.2
FWLQH-2220-330K 33.0 1 35 1 12 0.45 0.9
FWLQH-2220-470K 47.0 1 35 1 10 0.56 0.8
FWLQH-2220-680K 68.0 1 35 1 7.6 0.94 0.64
FWLQH-2220-101K 100.0 0.1 35 0.796 6.5 1.2 0.56
FWLQH-2220-151K 150.0 0.1 40 0.796 5 2.66 0.42
FWLQH-2220-221K 220.0 0.1 40 0.796 4 3.36 0.32
FWLQH-2220-331K 330.0 0.1 40 0.796 3.1 6.16 0.27
FWLQH-2220-471K 470.0 0.1 40 0.796 2.4 7.56 0.24
FWLQH-2220-681K 680.0 0.1 40 0.796 1.9 11.3 0.19
FWLQH-2220-102K 1000.0 0.01 40 0.796 1.7 14.4 0.15
FWLQH-2220-152K 1500.0 0.01 40 0.796 1.2 30.1 0.1
FWLQH-2220-222K 2200.0 0.01 40 0.796 1.1 45 0.09
FWLQH-2220-332K 3300.0 0.01 40 0.796 1 50 0.08
FWLQH-2220-472K 4700.0 0.01 40 0.796 0.8 61 0.07
FWLQH-2220-682K 6800.0 0.01 40 0.796 0.7 100 0.06
FWLQH-2220-822K 8200.0 0.01 40 0.796 0.6 125 0.05
FWLQH-2220-103K 10000.0 0.01 40 0.796 0.5 140 0.05
FWLQH2220-100M
FW